
CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2005

CLEAR CREEK COUNTY

School Districts

Idaho Springs

District Number
and Name

540

 $175,249,670 

Assessed Valuation

 22.613 

General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 0.000 

 13.531 

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue

 0.000 

 6.072 

Overrides
Transportation

 Levy              Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

ADA Asbestos /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

 2.030 

 44.246 

Total

 Levy               Revenue

 $3,962,921  $7,754,097 $0 

 $355,757 

 $1,064,116 

 $0 

 $2,371,303 

 $0  $0 

County Purposes

General

Road And Bridge

Public Welfare

Solid Waste Disposal

Open Space(Capital Imp)

 $175,249,670 

 $175,249,670 

 $175,249,670 

 $175,249,670 

 $175,249,670 

 28.754 

 3.100 

 1.522 

 0.780 

 1.000 

 $5,039,129 

 $543,274 

 $266,730 

 $136,695 

 $175,250 

<3.000>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<$525,749>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 1.567 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $274,616

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 27.321 

 3.100 

 1.522 

 0.780 

 1.000 

 $4,787,996

 $543,274

 $266,730

 $136,695

 $175,250

 $175,249,670  35.156 

<3.000>

 $6,161,077 

<$525,749>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 0.000

 0.000 

 1.567 

 $0

 $274,616

 33.723  $5,909,945

Cities and Towns

Empire

Georgetown

Idaho Springs

 $2,332,470 

 $14,158,160 

 $20,555,460 

 8.869 

 9.360 

 7.013 

 $20,687 

 $132,520 

 $144,155 

<0.075>

<0.370>

 0.000 

<$175>

<$5,239>

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 8.794 

 8.990 

 7.013 

 $20,512 

 $127,282 

 $144,155 

^

~

^

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

~

^

~

^

^

^

~

~

~

Total

Total  $175,249,670 XXX

XXX

 $3,962,921 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $2,371,303 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $1,064,116 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $355,757 

XXX  $7,754,097 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Cities and Towns

Silver Plume  $1,999,460  6.498  $12,992 

 0.000  $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 5.157 

 0.000 

 $10,311 

 $0 

 11.655  $23,304 

Metropolitan Districts

Sanitation Districts

Water & Sanitation Districts

Local Improvement and Service Districts

Saddleback Metropolitan
District

St. Mary's Glacier
Metropolitan District

Central Clear Creek
Sanitation District

Chicago Creek Sanitation
District

Beaver Brook Water & San.
District

Mountain Water & San -
Bond

St. Mary's Glacier Water &
San. Dist.

 $667,600 

 $5,091,190 

 $3,914,900 

 $1,330,660 

 $124,990 

 $300 

 $5,091,190 

 10.000 

 16.137 

 3.725 

 4.398 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 3.647 

 $6,676 

 $82,157 

 $14,583 

 $5,852 

 $0 

 $0 

 $18,568 

<7.678>

 0.000 

 0.000 

<0.456>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<$5,126>

 $0 

 $0 

<$607>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 5.670 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 6.149 

 13.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $22,197 

 $0 

 $0 

 $2 

 $66,185 

1975

1981

1995

40

40

15

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.076 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $387 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 2.322 

 16.213 

 9.395 

 3.942 

 0.000 

 6.149 

 16.647 

 $1,550 

 $82,543 

 $36,780 

 $5,245 

 $0 

 $2 

 $84,753 

Total  $39,045,550 XXX

XXX

 $310,355 

<$5,413>

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $10,311 

 $0 

XXX  $315,253 

Total

Total

 $5,758,790 

 $5,245,560 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $88,833 

 $20,435 

<$5,126>

<$607>

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $22,197 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $387 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $84,094 

 $42,026 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2005

CLEAR CREEK COUNTY

Water & Sanitation Districts

Other

Upper Bear Creek Water &
San. District

Clear Creek County
Emergency Svc. G.I.D.

Clear Creek County Library
District

Clear Creek Metropolitan
Rec. District

Evergreen Fire Protection
District

Lookout Mountain Water

Upper South Platte Water
Conservancy

 $6,408,720 

 $77,581,540 

 $175,249,670 

 $139,324,010 

 $48,378,440 

 $54,280 

 $48,890 

 2.861 

 4.569 

 2.000 

 1.507 

 5.526 

 0.000 

 0.134 

 $18,335 

 $354,470 

 $350,499 

 $209,961 

 $267,339 

 $0 

 $7 

 0.000 

<0.391>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<0.011>

 $0 

<$30,334>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

<$1>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.735 

 1.376 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $102,403 

 $66,569 

 $0 

 $0 

1995

2003

13

20

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.500 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $69,662 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.037 

 0.142 

 0.099 

 0.162 

 0.032 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $237 

 $11,017 

 $17,350 

 $22,570 

 $1,548 

 $0 

 $0 

 2.898 

 4.320 

 2.099 

 2.904 

 6.934 

 0.000 

 0.123 

 $18,572 

 $335,152 

 $367,849 

 $404,597 

 $335,456 

 $0 

 $6 

Total Local Impv & Svc  $463,266,380 XXX

XXX

 $1,328,447 

<$36,068>

XXX

XXX

 $257,357 ^

 $69,662 ~

XXX

XXX  $53,109 

 $0 XXX  $1,672,507 

Total

Total

 $11,625,200 

 $440,636,830 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $36,903 

 $1,182,276 

 $0 

<$30,335>

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $66,187 

 $168,972 

 $0 

 $69,662 

^

^

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $237 

 $52,485 

XXX

XXX

 $103,327 

 $1,443,060 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Schools

Local Government

Districts

Counties

Cities and Towns

Local Improv. and Service

 $175,249,670 

 $175,249,670 

 $39,045,550 

 $463,266,380 

 $3,962,921 

 $6,161,077 

 $310,355 

 $1,328,447 

 $2,371,303 

 $0 

 $0 

 $257,357 

 $355,757 

 $274,616 

 $10,311 

 $53,109 

 $7,754,097 

 $5,909,945 

 $315,253 

 $1,672,507 

       $1,064,116 

///////

///////

///////

 $0 

<$525,749>

<$5,413>

<$36,068>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $69,662 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

Type of Levy Assessed
Valuation

General Operating
Temp Tax Credit

Revenue

Bond Redemption
Contractual

Obligation Revenue

Overrides
Transportation

Revenue

Other*
Revenue

Total
Revenues

SUMMARY OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

 $3,962,921 

 $7,799,880 

 $0 

<$567,230>

 $2,371,303 

 $257,357 

 $0 

 $69,662 

       $1,064,116 

///////

               $0 

///////

 $355,757 

 $693,793 

 $7,754,097 

 $7,897,705 

XXX

XXX

Sub-Total School

Sub-Total Local Gov't

Total Valuation and Revenue  $175,249,670  $11,762,800 

<$567,230>

 $2,628,660 

 $69,662 

 $1,064,116 

 $0 

 $693,793  $15,651,802 

*See detail for specific fund type and name


